Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Anna Maria Nursing Home Calendar
All activities are subject to change

CRES Beauty/Barber Shop days have gutlmes

Tuesdays AV & NP
Thursdays- SP
Fridays- Rehab
(Every other week)
& Every Other Wednesday of the Opposite Week

9:00 Check in RR 1
9:45 Chronicles RR

10:30 Pretty Nails RR
11:30 Rosary MLR

2:00 Explore Outdoors AV
CY

3:30 Scenic Bus Ride OFF

9:00 Check in RR 2
9:45 Chronicles RR

10:30 Bingo NDR

11:30 Shopping Cart NDR
2:00 Music by Memory
Lane Radio AL

3:30 Pretty Nails RR

4:00 Reminisce AV CY

9:00 Check INnsRR 3

9:45 Chronicles RR
10:30 Hangman MLR
2:00 Snack Cart RR
4:00 Finishing

Lines AV

9:15 Chronicles RR 4] 9:15 Check in RR 5[9:00 Check in RR 619:00 Check in RR 719:00 Check in RR 8] 9:00 Check in RR 919:00 Check InsRR 10
10:30 Bingo MLR ]?88 Shfon'c'?s RISILR 9:45 Chronicles RR 9:45 Chronicles RR 9:45 Chronicles RR 9:45 Chronicles RR 9:45 Chronicles RR
11:30 Shopping Cart MLR | | - 0r 2™ 11:00 Pretty NailsRR  |10:30 Bingo NDR 10:30 Beach Ball AV 10:30 Bingo NDR 10:30 Word

1:30 Christ Community |53, Shopping Cart NDR 2:00 Churgh Service MDR | 11:30 Shopping Cart NDR | 11:30 Rosary MLR 11:30 Shqpping Cart ND Mining MLR

Church WC 3:00-The International Children's | 3:30 Bowling AV 1:45 Ice Cream Cart RR | 2:00 Explore Outdoors 2:00 Music by Joel 2:00 Snack Cart RR
3:00 Visits SP Network/ Matsiko Orphan Choir | 6:00 Bingo MLR 3:00 Sing Along AV cyY Scigliano AL nack Car .
3:30 Visits NP j%”g &"eddaz:ﬁ)en‘“kv oy 7:00 Shopping Cart MLR | 4.40 Trivia Time NP 3:30 Scenic Bus Ride OFF | 3:30 Pretty Nails RR 4:.00 What Wrong With
4:00 Visits AV ' ' 4:00 Beach Ball AV 4:15 Instrument Fun AV | This Picture? AV

9:15 Chronicles RR  11[9:15 Check in RR 12| 9:00 Check in RR 13]9:00 Check in RR 14]9:15 Check in RR 15|9:00 Check in RR 16(9:00 Check in RR 17

10:00 Visits SP
10:30 Visits NP
11:00 Visits AV
2:00 Sensory AV
3:00 Bingo MLR

10:00 Chronicles RR
11:00 Balloon Bop NP
2:00 Jazzercise AV

3:00 Bingo NDR

4:00 Shopping Cart NDR
4:30 Meditation NDR

9:45 Chronicles RR

10:15 Parkside Church Service
AL

1:30 Flag Day Craft: Patriotic
Coffee Filter Banner AV

2:45 Piano Concert w/ Janice AL

3:45 Flag Day Craft Patriotic
Coffee Filter Banner AL

9:45 Chronicles RR
10:30 Bingo NP

11:30 Shopping Cart NP
1:45 Snack & Chat AV

2:30 Taste & Trivia: Flag
Day NDR

3:30 Pretty Nails RR
Flag Day (US)

10:00 Chronicles RR

11:00 Music Therapy MLR
1:00 Music Therapy AV
2:00 Fatherly Wit & Wisdom
C

3:30 Scenic Bus Ride OFF
4:00 Rosary MLR

9:45 Chronicles RR

10:30 Bingo NDR

11:30 Shopping Cart NDR
2:00 Music by Tom Todd AL
3:30 Pretty Nails RR

4:00 Reminisce AV CY

9:45 Chronicles RR
10:30 The Write Word
Game: Father's Day

2:00 Father's Day

4:00 Fatherly Wit & Wisdom

4:00 Shopping Cart MLR
9:15 Chronicles RR 18
10:30 Bingo MLR

11:30 Shopping Cart MLR
1:30 Christ Community
Church WC

3:00 Visits SP

3:30 Visits NP
4:00 Visits AV

Father's Day

9:15 Check in RR 19
10:00 Chronicles RR

11:00 Bean Bag Tic-Tac-Toe
Toss MLR

2:00 Jazzercise AV

3:00 Bingo NDR

4:00 Shopping Cart NDR

4:30 Juneteenth: True or

False? NDR
Juneteenth

9:00 Check in RR 20
9:45 Chronicles RR

10:15 Parkside Church AL
1:30 Resident Council MDR
2:00 Food Committee MDR
2:45 ACT Il Singers AL

4:15 Bowling AV

6:00 Bingo MLR

7:00 Shopping Cart MLR

9:00 Check in RR 21
9:45 Chronicles RR

10:30 Bingo NDR

11:30 Shopping Cart NDR
1:45 Ice Cream Cart RR
3:00 What's Wrong With
This Picture? AV

4:00 Trivia Time NP

Summer Begins

9:00 Check in RR 22
9:45 Chronicles RR

10:00 Vietnam Traveling
Memorial Wall Motorcycle
Escort-Out-Front of Anna's
11:30 Rosary MLR

2:00 Reminisce AV CY

3:30 Vietnam Memorial
Wall OF

9:00 Check in RR 23
9:45 Chronicles RR

10:30 Bingo NDR

11:30 Shopping Cart NDR
2:00 Music by Sam Fosh
AL

3:30 Pretty Nails RR

4:00 Instrument Fun AV

9:00 CheckinRR 24

9:45 Chronicles RR
10:30 Word

Mining MLR

2:00 Snack Cart RR
4:00 What doesn't
Belong? AV

9:30 Chronicles RR 25

10:30 Bingo MLR
11:30 Shopping Cart MLR
1:40 Guardians Game &
Peanuts & Cracker Jacks

4:00 Sensory AV

9:15 Check in RR 26
10:00 Chronicles RR
11:00 Piano Music w/
Chloe SP

2:00 Beach Ball AV

3:00 Bingo NDR

4:00 Shopping Cart NDR

4:30 Meditation NDR

27

9:00 Check in RR
9:15 Chronicles RR
10:15 Parkside
Church AL

12:30 Vermillion on the

River: Boat Tour OFF,
4:30 Balloon Bop AV

9:00 Check in RR 28

9:45 Chronicles RR
10:30 Bingo NP

11:30 Shopping Cart NP
1:45 Snack & Chat AV
2:30 Taste & Talk NDR
3:30 Pretty Nails RR

9:00 Check in RR 29
9:45 Chronicles RR

10:30 Pretty Nails RR
11:30 Rosary MLR

2:00 Explore Outdoors CY
3:30 Scenic Bus Ride OFF

4:00 Instrument Fun AV

9:00 Check in RR 30
9:45 Chronicles RR

10:30 Bingo NDR

11:30 Shopping Cart NDR
and June Birthday Party AL
3:30 Pretty Nails RR

4:00 Reminisce AV

L

MLR: MAIN LIVING ROOM MDR: MAIN DINING ROOM SP: SOUTH PARK NDR: NORTH DINING ROOM RR:RESIDENT’S ROOM AV:ARBORVIEW

OUT OF FACILITY

NP: NORTH PARK

CY: COURTYARD

AL: ASSISTED LIVING

OOF:




